42
Internet: www.schaevitz.com North America Tel: 800/745-8008
Document Fax Back: 916/431-6541 Europe Tel: (01753) 537622
Miniature LVDT
MHR Series
The MHR series of LVDTs is ideal for applications where
excessive core weight could influence the motion of
sensitive mechanisms. The lightweight core also helps

500 MHR 0.60 17 0.056 1.6 3.30 83.8 2.00 50.8
1000 MHR 0.92 26 0.088 2.5 5.60 142.2 3.00 76.2
How to Order
Specify the MHR Model followed by the desired option
number(s) added together.
Number Description
002 5.0 kHz Linearity Test
003 10 kHz Linearity Test
006 Metric Thread Core
005 MHR
010 MHR
025 MHR
050 MHR
100 MHR
250 MHR
500 MHR
1000 MHR
MHR Model Options
Ordering Example:
Model Number 050 MHR-009 is an MHR Series LVDT
with a ±0.05” range (050 MHR), with the 10 kHz testing
option (003), Metric thread core (006).
MHR Series LVDT
Compact, Lightweight Design
Ideal for Sensitive Instruments